Leyden Hockey Club
2024 — 2025 Fees

The season fees will include all practice ice time, game ice, off-ice training by Goodman Elite,
league fees, end of the year playoffs, two season tournaments and the post-season statewide
Blackhawk Cup Tournament. Any additional tournaments that the team votes to participate in are

not included in the fees.

New players

New players will have to purchase one home and one away jersey, 2 pairs of socks (1 Blue/1 White),
1 practice jersey, and 1 warm-up suit. A total of $450.00 will be added to NEW PLAYER billing

statements. This is for uniform costs.

Payments are due according to the following schedule:

Deposit (non-refundable) Due at registration

Payment # 1

Due anytime no later than September 30th

Payment # 2

Due anytime no later than October 28th

Payment # 3 (Final)

Due anytime no later than November 25th

Checks can be made payable to: Leyden Hockey Club

Visa/MasterCard/Discover can be used to pay.

NEW PLAYER FEES
Player Type Deposit 1* Payment 2" 3 Uniform Total Due for
ﬁzt{:n — Payment Payment (price is the season
included in
your fee)
New Player $500 $1,233 $1,233 $1,234 $450 $4,200%*
New Goalie $500 $758 $758 $759 $450 $2,775*
*Includes shell — new item that is required for their uniform this year
FALL RETURNING PLAYERS
Player Type Deposit 1* Payment 2" Payment 3" Payment Total Due
Non-Refundable
Returning Player  $500 $1,058 $1,058 $1,059 $3,675*
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Returning Goalie ~ $500 $625 $625 $625 $2,375%

*Includes shell — new item that is required for their uniform this year

Travel Player: If you are a travel player and also want to play for the Leyden Hockey Club, you will
receive a discount of 25% off of your total fees (will be paid back after the 1% payment)

Park District Player: If you are a Park District player and also want to play for the Leyden Hockey
Club, you will receive a discount of 5% off of your total fees (will be paid back after the 1
payment)

*Sibling Discount: If you have siblings registered for the Leyden Hockey Club, you will receive a
discount of $500 (will be paid back after the 1% payment)

*The Sibling Discount cannot be combined with the Travel Player/Park District Player Discounts
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